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1044
1133
1169
1034
1231
1174
1032
1189
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1088
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1150
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1135
1136
1125
1137
1068
1061
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1006
1219
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1113
1184
1214
1134
1208
1005
1008

CORRIDA VIVER BEM

Atleta

ELIENE AMORIM DIAS SENA

SARA DE CARVALHO CINTRA

GILENE BERNARDINO DOS SANTOS
DANIELA PEREIRA LEITE

CAROLINA SANTOS QUEIROZ

IARA SOUZA MANGUEIRA

CREVA EMILIA SOUZA DA VIZITACAO
MARIA CLARA CARNEIRO BASTOS

LUCIANA ALEXNADRINA GUIMARAES
LIMA

DAIELE LIMA DE SOUZA

ADLA GABRIELLA FERREIRA DE JESUS
SILVA

LIMAIA CARIBE PINTO

JUCILENE DE JESUS PEREIRA ALMEIDA
BEATRIZ ADORNO CARNEIRO
YNGRID LIMA GUIMARAES

ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS RIBEIRO
DIRCE RAMBO TELES

SUELI COLUCCI

TALITA PEREIRA SARMENTO
RAVENA RAUEDYS GONZAGA
TEREZA BEATRIZ SANTOS DA PAIXAO
JESSICA SERAFIM CORREA

GRACIELE DA PAIXAO SILVA

JAMILE CARLA SILVA CARDOSO
LUCIANA COSTA FERREIRA

ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS DE MELO
ITAJUMARA VALVERDE

MARIA JULIA DE SOUSA GALVAO
MYCHELLE LIMA DE PAULA SILVA
LIVIA DE MAGALHAES GONCALVES
CRISTIANE AMARAL S. RAMOS
SINEIDE SOUZA DE LIMA CARNEIRO
VANESSA ALVES DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
ANA PAULA ALVES DA SILVA

ANDECI MARINHO LEITE SANTOS
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Equipe

Tempo
00:46:13
00:46:46
00:50:51
00:54:07
00:54:11
00:56:11
00:57:22
00:58:36
00:58:42

00:59:20
00:59:35

00:59:40
00:59:50
01:00:13
01:00:59
01:01:49
01:02:51
01:03:59
01:04:00
01:05:33
01:06:51
01:06:54
01:08:41
01:08:51
01:08:56
01:09:17
01:10:28
01:10:43
01:17:24
01:18:14
01:18:52
01:23:09
01:27:03
01:27:05
01:27:05

CRONOMAIS.COM.BR



CORRIDA VIVER BEM

10KM FEM

22/09/2024 - 20:44:29 CRONOMAIS CRONOMAIS.COM.BR



